
Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00598

12/03/
2019

AMADOR, AARON 
XAVIERDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
AMADOR, AARON XAVIER

RAPE 2ND DEGREE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01430

12/03/
2019

BARNETT, BOBBY 
EARLDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. BARNETT, 
BOBBY EARL INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01445

12/03/
2019 BELL FINANCEPlaintiff

BELL FINANCE vs. 
PRIMEAUX, GABRIEL 
THOMAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01431

12/03/
2019

CHARTIER, PATRICK 
IDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. CHARTIER, 
PATRICK I INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01433

12/03/
2019

COSTELLO, ERIC 
WADEDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. COSTELLO, 
ERIC WADE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01448

12/03/
2019

HEARRELL, 
CODYDefendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. HEARRELL, CODY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01448

12/03/
2019

HEARRELL, 
JAMIEDefendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. HEARRELL, CODY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01434

12/03/
2019

KELLY, DANA 
ANNDefendantOSW

YES FINANCE vs. KELLY, 
DANA ANN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01435

12/03/
2019

KENNEDY, 
GEOFFERYDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. KENNEDY, 
GEOFFERY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01436

12/03/
2019

KENNEDY, 
PRINCESSDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. KENNEDY, 
PRINCESS INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00600

12/03/
2019

LUKE, MATTHEW 
MARKDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
LUKE, MATTHEW MARK

INDECENT EXPOSURE 
(FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01437

12/03/
2019

MCHENRY, MICHAEL 
WAYNEDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. MCHENRY, 
MICHAEL WAYNE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01447

12/03/
2019

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHPPlaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. STEWART, 
BROOKLYNN DALE

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01448

12/03/
2019

MEADOWBROOK 
VILLAGE MHPPlaintiff

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. HEARRELL, CODY

FORCIBLE ENTRY AND 
DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CM-2019-
00592

12/03/
2019

MOLTER, KENDRA 
DEEDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
MOLTER, KENDRA DEE

DOMESTIC ABUSE - 
ASSAULT & BATTERY 
(MIS)
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01446

12/03/
2019

OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSIONDefendant

RATH, BRENDA vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01440

12/03/
2019

OVERLAND, CASSEY 
MARIEDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. 
OVERLAND, CASSEY 
MARIE

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PB-2019-
00129

12/03/
2019

PAIGE, KENNETH 
RAYPlaintiff

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01441

12/03/
2019 PARR, RIKKI LEEDefendant YES FINANCE vs. PARR, 

RIKKI LEE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01445

12/03/
2019

PRIMEAUX, GABRIEL 
THOMASDefendant

BELL FINANCE vs. 
PRIMEAUX, GABRIEL 
THOMAS

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01442

12/03/
2019

RAMIREZ, 
YEXEMIADefendant

YES FINANCE vs. RAMIREZ, 
YEXEMIA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01446

12/03/
2019 RATH, BRENDAPlaintiff

RATH, BRENDA vs. 
OKLAHOMA TAX 
COMMISSION

LOST TITLE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01438

12/03/
2019 REGNIER, CATHYDefendant YES FINANCE vs. REGNIER, 

CATHY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00117

12/03/
2019 SENEY, ROBERTDefendant WEDEL, REBECCA vs. 

SENEY, ROBERT PROTECTIVE ORDER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01447

12/03/
2019

STEWART, BROOKLYNN 
DALEDefendant

MEADOWBROOK VILLAGE 
MHP vs. STEWART, 
BROOKLYNN DALE

FORCIBLE ENTRY 
AND DETAINER

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01439

12/03/
2019 STYLES, ASHLEYDefendant YES FINANCE vs. STYLES, 

ASHLEY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01443

12/03/
2019 SUGGS, DANADefendant YES FINANCE vs. SUGGS, 

DANA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CF-2019-
00599

12/03/
2019

TAYLOR, MICHAEL 
JOHNDefendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, MICHAEL JOHN CHILD ABUSE (FEL)

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01444

12/03/
2019 WATSON, STEVEDefendant YES FINANCE vs. WATSON, 

STEVE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

PO-2019-
00117

12/03/
2019 WEDEL, REBECCAPlaintiff WEDEL, REBECCA vs. 

SENEY, ROBERT PROTECTIVE ORDER
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Court Case 
Number

Filed 
On Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01432

12/03/20
19

WILE, 
BRITTANYDefendant

YES FINANCE vs. WILE, 
BRITTANY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01430

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. BARNETT, 

BOBBY EARL INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01431

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. CHARTIER, 

PATRICK I INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01432

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. WILE, 

BRITTANY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01433

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. COSTELLO, 

ERIC WADE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01434

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. KELLY, DANA 

ANN INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01435

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. KENNEDY, 

GEOFFERY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01436

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. KENNEDY, 

PRINCESS INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01437

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. MCHENRY, 

MICHAEL WAYNE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01438

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. REGNIER, 

CATHY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01439

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. STYLES, 

ASHLEY INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01440

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. OVERLAND, 

CASSEY MARIE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01441

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. PARR, RIKKI 

LEE INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01442

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. RAMIREZ, 

YEXEMIA INDEBTEDNESS

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01443

12/03/20
19 YES FINANCEPlaintiff YES FINANCE vs. SUGGS, DANA INDEBTEDNESS

Court Case Number Filed On Party Case Offense or Cause
Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2019-
01444

12/03/201
9

YES 
FINANCEPlaintiff

YES FINANCE vs. WATSON, 
STEVE INDEBTEDNESS
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